
Center at RA 14 07 00.3944140  DEC 28 27 14.690220

CONT: OQ208  IPOL  1662.012 MHZ  OQ208.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 11-DEC-2014 12:01:39

Cont peak flux =  7.1449E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 7.145E-03 * (-14.2, 14.25, 28.49, 56.98)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 150 100 50 0 -50 -100 -150 -200

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200


